Position Other Positions Held

Continuation Hs Principal
Resource Specialist

High Sch Classroom Teacher
Alternative Sch Head Counselor
High Sch Classroom Teacher
High Sch Classroom Teacher
High Sch Classroom Teacher
High Sch Classroom Teacher
High Sch Classroom Teacher
High Sch Classroom Teacher
High Sch Classroom Teacher
School Secretary I

School Secretary IV

Campus Supervisor
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Health Clerk

Title | Student Support Spec
School Secretary IV

K-12 Education Entity

Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Department

Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap
Kimme Wrap

Kimme Wrap

Total Wages

$112,188
$98,693
$91,514
$90,422
$88,006
$84,986
$82,691
$80,913
$78,313
$75,238
$70,986
$58,654
$44,842
$33,743
$26,405
$18,604
$17,776
$152

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,411
$26,905
$27,353
$16,035
$25,658
$24,676
$24,290
$14,495
$26,263
$23,035
$22,292
$12,733
$25,655
$7,721
$22,201
$0
$8,145
$12



