Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Continuation Hs Principal		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$112,188	\$35,411
Resource Specialist		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$98,693	\$26,905
High Sch Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$91,514	\$27,353
Alternative Sch Head Counselor		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$90,422	\$16,035
High Sch Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$88,006	\$25,658
High Sch Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$84,986	\$24,676
High Sch Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$82,691	\$24,290
High Sch Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$80,913	\$14,495
High Sch Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$78,313	\$26,263
High Sch Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$75,238	\$23,035
High Sch Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$70,986	\$22,292
School Secretary III		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$58,654	\$12,733
School Secretary IV		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$44,842	\$25,655
Campus Supervisor		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$33,743	\$7,721
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$26,405	\$22,201
Health Clerk		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$18,604	\$0
Title I Student Support Spec		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$17,776	\$8,145
School Secretary IV		Vacaville Unified	Kimme Wrap	\$152	\$12